
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

11 

10 

Argument 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

20 

Reply & Consideration of Application 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

IN THE COURT OF CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, 
ROOM No. 207, ROUSE AVENUE COURT COMPLEX, NEW DELHI 

27 

28 

ID No. 75/2016 

ID No.171/2017 

ID No. 209/2022 

ID No.17/2020 

ID No.10/2021 

ID No. 3/2022 

Examination 
DID No. 23/2021 

LCA No 608/2022 

LCA No.609/2022 

LCA No.610/2022 

LCA No.611/2022 

LCA No.771/2022 

LCA No 773/2022 

CA No.775/2022 

LCA No,778/2022 

LCA No.779/2022 

|LCA No.781/2022 

LCA No.785/2022 

|LCA No 788/2022 

|LCA No.789/2022 

LCA No.790/2022 

LCA No.791/2022 

LCA No.792/2022 

LCA No.794/2022 

LCA No.796/2022 

LCA No.798/2022 

LCA No. 939/2022 

Cause List For 13.01.2025 (Monday) At 11.00 A.M. 

LCA No. 941/2022 

Bachan Singh Rana 

Ishan Kapoor 

Chhote Lal/Smt Ganga Devi 

Bachan Singh 

Sh Bachan Singh Rana 

Sh.Bachan Singh Rana 

Monidipa Sen 

Smt.Nirmala 

Sh Suresh Pal Singh 

Smt.Rita 

Sh.Harish Kumar 

Sh.Kali Charan 

Sh Surender Kumar 

Sh. Rajaveer 

Sh.Surender Kumar 

Sh.Ramphal 
Smt.Satto 

Sh.Devender 

Smt.Darshan 

|Sh.Deepak 

|Sh.Mainpal 

Sh.Babli 

Sh.Ravinder Kumar 

Smt.Pushpa 

Smt.Resho 

Sh. Rajesh 

Brijesh 

Parkashi (L.R) 

|AIMS 

State Bank of India 

CPWD 

|AIMS 

Director AIMS 

AMS 

|CSC E-Governance Service India Ltd. 

|MCD (Rohin1 Zone) 

|MCD (Civil Line) 

MCD (Karol Bagh) 

|MCD (City SP) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

|MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

|MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

EDMC (Shahdara North) 

sls 

EDMC (KP Zone) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

