IN THE COURT OF CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, ROOM No. 207, ROUSE AVENUE COURT COMPLEX, NEW DELHI

		Cause List For 13.01.2025	5 (Monday) At 11.00 A.I	Μ.
Ar	gument			A
1	ID No. 75/2016	Bachan Singh Rana	AIIMS :	85
2	ID No.171/2017	Ishan Kapoor	State Bank of India	915
3	ID No. 209/2022	Chhote Lal/Smt Ganga Devi	CPWD	815
Re	ply & Consideration	of Application		
4	ID No.17/2020	Bachan Singh	AIIMS	
5	ID No.10/2021	Sh. Bachan Singh Rana	Director AIIMS	8/5
6	ID No. 3/2022	Sh.Bachan Singh Rana	AIIMS	01)
E	xamination			L
7	DID No. 23/2021	Monidipa Sen	CSC E-Governance Service India Ltd. 0 05/2	
8	LCA No 608/2022	Smt.Nirmala	MCD (Rohini Zone)	
9	LCA No.609/2022	Sh Suresh Pal Singh	MCD (Civil Line)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10	LCA No.610/2022	Smt.Rita	MCD (Karol Bagh)	
11	LCA No.611/2022	Sh.Harish Kumar	MCD (City SP)	
12	LCA No.771/2022	Sh.Kali Charan	MCD (Shahdara North)	
13	LCA No 773/2022	Sh Surender Kumar	MCD (Shahdara North)	
14	LCA No.775/2022	Sh Rajaveer	MCD (Shahdara North)	
15	LCA No.778/2022	Sh.Surender Kumar	MCD (Shahdara South)	
16	LCA No.779/2022	Sh.Ramphal	MCD	
17	LCA No.781/2022	Smt.Satto	MCD (Shahdara South)	20/05/25
8	LCA No.785/2022	Sh.Devender	MCD (Shahdara North)	
19	LCA No 788/2022	Smt.Darshan	MCD (Shahdara North)	
20	LCA No.789/2022	Sh.Deepak	MCD (Shahdara North)	
21	LCA No.790/2022	Sh.Mainpal	MCD (Shahdara South)	
22	LCA No.791/2022	Sh.Babli	MCD (Shahdara South)	
23	LCA No.792/2022	Sh.Ravinder Kumar	MCD (Shahdara South)	
24	LCA No.794/2022	Smt.Pushpa	MCD (Shahdara North)	
25	LCA No.796/2022	Smt.Resho	MCD (Shahdara North)	
26	LCA No.798/2022	Sh.Rajesh	MCD (Shandara South)	
27	LCA No. 939/2022	Brijesh	EDMC (Shahdara North)	
28	LCA No. 941/2022	Parkashi (L.R)	EDMC (KP Zone)	

the property